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Women / 5 / 11C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Davis308
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.175 9.0509.800 37.525
1 4 1 5T 1 

1 

Jadyn Reeves301
Byers Roseville

8.925 9.225 9.0509.575 36.775
9 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Kanami Seo311
Peninsula

9.100 8.975 9.3759.200 36.650
3T 6 6 2 3 

3 

Katherine Jackson309
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.375 9.3008.950 36.625
7T 1 9 3 4 

4 

Lydia Bradshaw307
Head Over Heels

9.075 8.700 9.4259.375 36.575
5 10 3 1 5 

5 

Hope Morita316
Twisters

9.025 9.350 8.9009.100 36.375
6 2 7T 8 6 

6 

Shae Wright314
Technique

8.650 9.150 8.5759.350 35.725
14 5 4 12 7 

7 

Naomi Hamilton302
CYC

9.200 8.725 8.7508.750 35.425
2 9 10 10 8 

8 

Zoe Jeffrey306
Golden Bear

8.575 8.475 9.0509.300 35.400
15 11 5 5T 9 

9 

Ellie Hall313
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.775 9.0758.650 35.325
11T 8 12T 4 10 

10 

Lauren Stephens315
The Cave

8.850 8.850 8.6508.550 34.900
10 7 15 11 11 

11 

Katherine Dedrickson312
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.100 8.4509.100 34.475
11T 15 7T 13 12 

12 

Gianna Dosio304
Champion

9.100 8.175 8.8008.200 34.275
3T 14 16 9 13 

13 

Hope Karim-Whitt305
Elevate

8.700 8.325 8.4008.600 34.025
13 12 14 14 14 

14 

Amanda Palermo303
Cal Sports Cambriana

8.550 8.275 8.2008.650 33.675
16 13 12T 15 15 

15 

Lydia Benton310
Liberty

9.000 7.650 8.1758.675 33.500
7T 16 11 16 16 

16 
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